
SAT 19 MAR 2022     Start Time: 12:45

FIS FREESTYLE SKI 2022

Startlist - Final

AE
AIROLO (SUI)

Women's Aerials

Judge 3 BERARD Bruno FRA

Judge 2 TANAKA SUNDEQUIST Tina JPN

Judges

Judge 1 CARR Martin GBR

Chief of Calculation Kicker

Kicker

FISBERTONCINI Giorgia
Kic
ker
2
Kic
ker
3

6.90m

8.00m

3.50m

4.10m

64°

71°

Chief of Course KickerSUIROTH Michel
Kic
ker
1

4.00m 2.00m 56°

Race Director LandingFISKRAMPFL Reinhard 24.0m 37°

Officials Table 25.0m

Chief of Competition In-runSUISCANZIO Deborah 50.0m 20°

Head Judge SLOKLANCAR Marko Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameSUIQUIRICI Nicola Pista del Berto

Jury Course Details

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 3

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 109 2538610 MONTMINY Alexandra CAN 2006 6

2 128 2537867 GLOGOWSKI Amelia USA 2005 5

3 142 2531593 AKZHIGIT Marzhan KAZ 2000 4

4 102 2532192 BOUDREAU-GUERTIN Naomy CAN 1999 3

5 101 2534244 AUMOND Flavie CAN 2002 2

6 173 2533101 LOEB Dani USA 2001 1

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth
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